
Technical Support:
• Support@netcarrier.com ● 888.575.4754 

• Support Supervisors:
• Customerservicesupervisors@corp.netcarrier.com

• Director of Customer Service: Chris Crawford 
• ChrisC@corp.netcarrier.com ● 215-966-3358

Sales:
• Channel Sales Supervisor: Laura Graziose

• lgraziose@netcarrier.com ● 610.505.6109
• Director of Sales & Marketing: Laura Bella

• lbella@netcarrier.com ● 267.638.3237

Operations:
• Provisioning Manager: Nati Martinez

• Martinezn@corp.netcarrier.com ● 267.638.3210
• V.P. of Operations: Sean Washington

• Washingtons@corp.netcarrier.com ● 267.638.3203

Billing:
• Billing Support:

• Telecombilling@corp.netcarrier.com ● 267.638.3260
• Director-Security, IT, Billing: Dan Bartley

• Bartleyd@corp.netcarrier.com ● 215.966.3310

1.888.575.4754 www.netcarrier.com


